Position

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Clerk Typist/Recepti
Clerk Typist

Clerk Typist

Clerk Typist

Clerk Typist

Clerk Typist
Secretary

Secretary - Counselor

Attendance Officer

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified
Bear Valley Unified

Department

School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration

School Administration

Total Wages

$38,373
$36,302
$35,353
$35,053
$34,097
$29,847
$23,836
$23,474
$21,666
$18,336
$14,623
$13,245
$11,207
$10,005

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,169
$6,766
$13,641
$13,668
$13,471
$12,654
$4,547
$4,446
$4,852
$5,803
$947
$0
$1,441
$0



