Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$38,373	\$7,169
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$36,302	\$6,766
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$35,353	\$13,641
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$35,053	\$13,668
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$34,097	\$13,471
Clerk Typist/Recepti		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$29,847	\$12,654
Clerk Typist		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$23,836	\$4,547
Clerk Typist		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$23,474	\$4,446
Clerk Typist		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$21,666	\$4,852
Clerk Typist		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$18,336	\$5,803
Clerk Typist		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$14,623	\$947
Secretary		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$13,245	\$0
Secretary - Counselor		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$11,207	\$1,441
Attendance Officer		Bear Valley Unified	School Administration	\$10,005	\$0